Phoenix Photonics Limited
Web: www.phoenixphotonics.com Email: sales@phoenixphotonics.com
PM Coupler V1_01401
Polarization Maintaining Fused Coupler
FEATURES:
 Low excess loss
 High directivity
 High power handling

Dimensions mm ɸ3.0 x L54 ɸ3.0 x L70 90 x 16 x 9
PACKAGE STYLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
PPFC  -    -      -          -            -
54mm or 70mm
3mm
dia
Port:
1 = 1x2
2 = 2x2
Operating Wavelength:
98 = 980nm
10 = 1064nm
13 = 1310nm
15 = 1550nm
Coupling ratio:
e.g. 5050 = 50:50
In/out connectors:
e.g. FC/APC
Package size:
A = ɸ3.0 x L54
B = ɸ3.0 x L70
C = 90 x 16 x 9